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Basic 1
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Emma Johnson, Greater Evansville FSC 3/1
2. Natalie Altes, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2
3. Katie Phillips, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

Basic 2
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Sarah Koljaka, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
2. Caroline Corino, Greater Evansville FSC 3/2
3. Summer Tullai, Lincoln Center FSC 2/3
4. Hannah Jacob, Thoroughbred FSC 3/4

Basic 3
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Kellie Lambert, Greater Evansville FSC 3/1
2. Brooklyn Bradley, Lincoln Center FSC 3/2

Basic 4 Grp A
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Meredith Moser, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Kylea Kraig, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
3. Sloane Huey, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3
4. Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

Basic 4 Grp B
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Madison Miller, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Courtney Lang, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2
3. Emma Tynan, Lincoln Center FSC 2/3 TOM 5
4. Meredith Yurt, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3 TOM 6
5. Rebecca Tonguis, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/5

Basic 5
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. J.T. Michel, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Autumn Capper, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2
3. Brianna Fisher, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3
4. Sophia Anvar, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

Basic 6
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Natasha Novak, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
2. Isabella Liliac, Lincoln Center FSC 2/2
3. Jenna Lanzet, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

Basic 8
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Kelela Roach, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. McKenna Middendorf, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

Basic Free Skate 1
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Lucy Szocska, Music City FSC 2/1
2. Emily Schroeder, Lincoln Center FSC 2/2 TOM 3
3. Allie Ayers, Music City FSC 2/2 TOM 4
4. Anna Simpson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4
5. Danielle Robison, Lincoln Center FSC 2/5
6. Lauren Lanzet, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/6

Beginner 1 Boys
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Jacob Ferguson, Lincoln Center FSC 3/1
2. Evan Whitlow, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

Continued . . .

Beginner 1 Boys
Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.
3. Nicholas Miller, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

Beginner I Comp. Moves
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Allie Ayers, Music City FSC 2/1
2. Emily Schroeder, Lincoln Center FSC 3/2
3. Hanah Owens, Lincoln Center FSC 3/3

Beginner I Free Skate - Group A
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Mary Helen Hill, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
2. Mable Harper, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3
3. Sylvie Miller, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3
4. Briana Crowley, Lincoln Center FSC 3/4
5. Bethany Perkins, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/5

Beginner I Free Skate - Group B
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Krista Weyhing, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
2. Jacqueline Daviet, Thoroughbred FSC 2/2
3. Alexis King-Smith, Thoroughbred FSC 2/4 TOM 6
4. Krista Evola, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/4 *** TIE ***
4. Hanah Owens, Lincoln Center FSC 2/4 *** TIE ***

Beginner II Comp Moves
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Briana Crowley, Lincoln Center FSC 2/1
2. Mary Helen Hill, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

Beginner II Freee Skate- Group A
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Elaina Porter, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
2. Sophia Elder, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
3. Ravnn Thornton, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3
4. Madelyn Plough, Greater Evansville FSC 2/4
5. Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 3/5

Beginner II Freee Skate- Group B
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Kelsey Hutchison, Thoroughbred FSC 3/1
2. Kelsey Miller, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
3. Elana Wagner, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3
4. Yuriko Onoue, Thoroughbred FSC 3/4

Beginner Jumps
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Jacqueline Daviet, Thoroughbred FSC 2/1
2. Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 3/2

Beginner Spins
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Sophia Elder, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Madelyn Plough, Greater Evansville FSC 3/2

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Interpretive
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Caroline Capello, Thoroughbred FSC 3/1
2. Yuriko Onoue, Thoroughbred FSC 2/2
3. Madelyn Plough, Greater Evansville FSC 3/4
4. Lucy Szocska, Music City FSC 2/4
5. Evan Whitlow, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/5
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Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Showcase Grp B
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Krista Weyhing, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
2. Alexis King-Smith, Thoroughbred FSC 3/3
3. Allie Ayers, Music City FSC 2/3
4. Mable Harper, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Showcase Grpo A
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Mary Helen Hill, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
2. Briana Crowley, Lincoln Center FSC 2/2
3. Evan Whitlow, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3
4. Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 3/4

Pre Preliminary A Free Skate
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Caroline Capello, Thoroughbred FSC 3/1
2. Grace Jung, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3
3. Ashleigh Cook, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3
4. Elizabeth Jones, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/4
5. Claudia Lee, Lincoln Center FSC 2/5 *** TIE ***
5. Hallie Phillips, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/5 *** TIE ***

Pre Preliminary B Free Skate
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Uma Subrayan, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
2. Hannah Phillips, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TOM 3
3. Claire Purnell, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TOM 4
4. Grace Beardsley, Thoroughbred FSC 3/4

Pre- Preliminary Spins
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Will Shawver, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Elaina Porter, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

Preliminary B Free Skate
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Emily Ridge, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Megan Graves, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
3. Mary Virginia Shook, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3
4. Katherine Thacker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

Preliminary Interpretive
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Emily Ridge, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Claire Purnell, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

Preliminary Jumps
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Megan Graves, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Katherine Thacker, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2
3. Grace Beardsley, Thoroughbred FSC 3/3

Preliminary MIF
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Mable Harper, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Hallie Phillips, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

Preliminary Solo Dance
Final Standings

Factored
Place D1 D2 Places

1. 1 1 Elaina Porter, Louisville Skating Ac... 2.0
Continued . . .

Preliminary Solo Dance
Final Standings (Continued)

Factored
Place D1 D2 Places

2. 2 2 Claire Purnell, Louisville Skating Ac... 4.0
3. 4 3 Krista Weyhing, Louisville Skating Ac... 7.0
4. 3 4 Elizabeth Jones, Louisville Skating Ac... 7.0

Preliminary Spins
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Grace Jung, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1
2. Mary Virginia Shook, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
3. Megan Graves, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3
4. Hannah Phillips, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

Pre-Preliminary Boys Exh.
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Will Shawver, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

Pre-Preliminary Comp. Moves
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Ashleigh Cook, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
2. Sophia Elder, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
3. Elizabeth Jones, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3
4. Ravnn Thornton, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

Pre-Preliminary Jumps
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Caroline Capello, Thoroughbred FSC 3/1
2. Will Shawver, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
3. Claudia Lee, Lincoln Center FSC 3/3

Pre-Preliminary MIF
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Jacqueline Daviet, Thoroughbred FSC 2/1
2. Bethany Perkins, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2
3. Anna Simpson, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3
4. Krista Evola, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4
5. Kelela Roach, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/5
6. Nicholas Miller, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/6

Tots Basic Skills
Final Standings

Place Maj.
1. Kathleen Moser, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1
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